DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SEVAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SEVAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SEVAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SEVANTHI LTD
SEVANTHI LTD
SEVCO BOXES &
SEVCO BOXES &

(CONT'D)

PACKAGING LIMITED
PACKAGING LIMITED
SEVCO BOXES & PACKAGING LIMITED
SEVCO BOXES & PACKAGING LIMITED
SEVCO 5017 LIMITED

7A LIMITED

7A LIMITED

7A LIMITED

SEVEN ACCESSORIES LIMITED

7 ALEXANDRA VILLAS (BRIGHTON)
LIMITED

SEVEN ASH PRINTING & GRAPHICS LTD
7 ASH STREET (MANAGEMENT) COMPANY
LIMITED

SEVEN BELLE VUE TERRACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SEVEN BRIDGES PETROL FILLING
STATION LIMITED

SEVEN BRINDLEYPLACE LIMITED
SEVEN BRINDLEYPLACE LIMITED
SEVEN BRINDLEYPLACE LIMITED

7C SERVICES LIMITED

SEVEN COMMUNICATIONS LTD

SEVEN COMMUNICATIONS LTD

SEVEN COMMUNICATIONS LTD

7 CONNAUGHT PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

7 CONNAUGHT PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

7 CONNAUGHT PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

SEVEN CONTINENTS LTD
SEVENDAYOFFER.COM LIMITED

78 EATON PLACE LIMITED

78 EATON PLACE LIMITED

78-82 CHURCH ROAD, REDFIELD,
BRISTOL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

786 FISHPONDS ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

786 MOTORS LTD

78 TRINITY ROAD LIMITED

7 FAIRMEAD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

75 BRAILSFORD ROAD LIMITED

75 BRAILSFORD ROAD LIMITED

75 COTHAM BROW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

75 DUKES AVENUE (1993) LIMITED
75 KYRLE ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

75 MONKTON STREET RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

06953185
06953185
06953185
07339016
07339016
06937529
06937529
06937529
06937529
07117559
05164067
05164067
05164067
06505684
06402856

04108342
06433752

02420151

04467294

04261354
04261354
04261354
06256429
03406102
03406102
03406102
04045554

04045554

04045554

06682331
05254664
01999892
01999892
05525590

05162635
05572795
05431452
05566640
06937783
06937783
01908666

02851303
04085814

04043682

(C2)
(P1)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)

09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010

04/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010
05/08/2010

05/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010

05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010

05/08/2010
09/08/2010

09/08/2010

SEU ALEX OUTILS LTD

SEU L J CARRELAGES
SEU MABRALYS LTD
SEVALE ENGINEERING

LTD

LIMITED

75 MONKTON STREET RESIDENTS

COMPANY LIMITED

75 MONKTON STREET RESIDENTS

COMPANY LIMITED

75 MONKTON STREET RESIDENTS

COMPANY LIMITED

75-77 ALBEMARLE ROAD

(BECKENHAM)

FLAT MAINTENANCE LIMITED

75 STOKE NEWINGTON
75 TORRINGTON PARK
COMPANY) LIMITED
75 TORRINGTON PARK
COMPANY) LIMITED
75 TORRINGTON PARK
COMPANY) LIMITED
75 TORRINGTON PARK
COMPANY) LIMITED
74 HOLMESDALE ROAD
74 HOLMESDALE ROAD
74 HOLMESDALE ROAD
74 HOLMESDALE ROAD
74 HOLMESDALE ROAD

CHURCH ST LIMITED
(MAINTENANCE

(MAINTENANCE
(MAINTENANCE
(MAINTENANCE
RESIDENTS LIMITED
RESIDENTS LIMITED
RESIDENTS LIMITED

RESIDENTS LIMITED
RESIDENTS LIMITED

74 ONSLOW GARDENS LIMITED

7 GATES LOGISTICS LTD

SEVEN (GB) LIMITED

SEVEN (GB) LIMITED

7 HALLAM MEWS (GARAGE) LIMITED
7 HALLAM MEWS (GARAGE) LIMITED
SEVEN HILLS POINT (MORLEY)

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SEVEN HOMES MIDLANDS PLC
SEVEN HOMES MIDLANDS PLC
SEVEN HOMES MIDLANDS PLC

7INTERNET LIMITED

7 LINDEN GARDENS KENSINGTON LIMITED

SEVEN LITTLE ST.
SEVEN LITTLE ST.

LEONARDS LIMITED
LEONARDS LIMITED

7 LOWER SHIRBURN ROAD MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
7 LYPIATT TERRACE
LIMITED

SEVEN-MONEY LIMITED

(CHELTENHAM)

79 ANSON ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

79 ANSON ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

79 ANSON ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

79 ANSON ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

79 ANSON ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

79 ANSON ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED

07099670
07103437
07103454
01737935
04043682

04043682

04043682

00988341

03236055
00928688

00928688

00928688

00928688

02274236
02274236
02274236
02274236
02274236
05132125
06659942
06558744
06558744
02410244
02410244
06964725

07339042
07339042
07339042
06735936
02919507
07338571
07338571
05902522
03081976

05150452
04324048

04324048

04324048

04324048

04324048

04324048

(b1)
(C3)

(C3)

(C3)

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010

05/08/2010
09/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010

04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010

06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010

05/08/2010
09/08/2010

07/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
07/08/2010

07/08/2010



